Mailing Lists

Use Case 1 – Cross Border
	Organisation
	Name
	email

	IOW
	s.grellet@oieau.fr
	Sylvain Grellet

	Kisters
	michael.natschke@kisters.de
	Michael Natschke

	
	Stefan.Fuest@kisters.de
	Stefan Fuest

	DLZ-IT BMVBS
	dietmar.mothes@dlz-it-bvbs.bund.de
	Dietmar Mothes

	
	michl@grapevine.com.au
	Chris Michl

	52 North
	jirka@52north.org
	Simon Jirka

	
	broering@52north.org
	Arne Broering




Use Case 2 - Forecasting
	Organisation
	Name
	email

	USGS
	nlbooth@usgs.gov
	Nate Booth

	
	tkunicki@usgs.gov
	Tom Kunicki

	CSIRO
	peter.fitch@csiro.au
	Peter Fitch

	
	peter.taylor@csiro.au
	Peter Taylor

	ASA
	mwholey@asascience.com
	Mark Wholey

	
	ehowlett@asascience.com
	Eoin Howlett

	Deltares-USA
	Peter.Gijsbers@deltares-usa.us
	Peter Gijsbers

	NOAA/NWS
	John.Halquist@noaa.gov
	John Halquist

	Unidata
	Ben@unidata.ucar.edu
	Ben Domenico

	BoM
	P.Sheahan@bom.gov.au
	Paul Sheahan




Use Case 3 – Discharge to Ocean
	Organisation
	Name
	email

	USGS
	nlbooth@usgs.gov
	Nate Booth

	
	tkunicki@usgs.gov
	Tom Kunicki

	disy
	carsten.heidmann@disy.net
	Carsten Heidmann

	CSIRO
	peter.fitch@csiro.au
	Peter Fitch

	
	peter.taylor@csiro.au
	Peter Taylor

	SDSC
	zaslavsk@sdsc.edu
	Ilya Zaslavsky

	
	valentin@sdsc.edu
	David Valentine

	Kisters
	michael.natschke@kisters.de
	Michael Natschke

	
	Stefan.Fuest@kisters.de
	Stefan Fuest

	University of Calgary
	steve.liang@ucalgary.ca
	Steve Liang

	
	ycchang@ucalgary.ca
	David Chang

	CEH
	mfry@ceh.ac.uk
	Matthew Fry

	BoM
	P.Sheahan@bom.gov.au
	Paul Sheahan
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